Fiber Optic Incremental Encoder
 Subject to errors and changes Date: 21.04.2023
MICRONOR AG     8105 Regensdorf CH    +41 (0)44 843 40 20  +41 (0)44 843 40 39   www.micronor.ch     sales@micronor.ch
MR 344 Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder
           Features
Product Description
The MR344 Heavy Duty Hollow Shaft Fiber Optic Incremental Sensor is an entirely passive, intrinsically safe, fiber optic
incremental rotary encoder – ideal for a wide range of harsh and hazardous environmental applications. The passive, all-

MICRONOR AG     8105 Regensdorf CH    +41 (0)44 843 40 20  +41 (0)44 843 40 39   www.micronor.ch     sales@micronor.ch
MR 344 Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder
Order Code
9700.01.040 MR344-F-38-C1R5   1.5m Duplex LC pigtail
9700.01.041 MR344-F-38-C03   3m Duplex LC pigtail
9700.01.042 MR344-F-38P-C1R5  1.5m Duplex LC pigtail
9700.01.043 MR344-F-38P-C03  3m Duplex LC pigtail
9700.01.044 MR344-F-38-C1R5-E  1.5m Duplex LC pigtail, extended Temperature
9700.01.045 MR344-F-38-C03-E  3m Duplex LC pigtail, extended Temperature
9700.01.046 MR344-F-38P-C1R5-E  1.5m Duplex LC pigtail, extended Temperature
9700.01.047 MR344-F-38P-C05-E  5m Duplex LC pigtail, extended Temperature
9700.01.048 MR344-F-38P-C03-E  3m Duplex LC pigtail, extended Temperature
9700.01.049 MR344-F-38-C05  5m Duplex LC pigtail
9700.01.051 MR344-F-38P-C05  5m Duplex LC pigtail
9700.01.052 MR344-F-38-C05-E  5m Duplex LC pigtail, extended Temperature
Accessories
9600.06.003 MR314A, Long Tether Mounting Kit for hollow shaft encoders
9700.01.140 MR344-99-01 - shaft adapter 8mm
9700.01.141 MR344-99-02 - shaft adapter 10mm
9700.01.142 MR344-99-03 - shaft adapter 12mm
9700.01.143 MR344-99-04 - shaft adapter 14mm
9700.01.144 MR344-99-05 - shaft adapter 15mm
9700.01.145 MR344-99-06 - shaft adapter 16mm
9700.01.146 MR344-99-07 - shaft adapter 18mm
9700.01.147 MR344-99-08 - shaft adapter 20mm
9700.01.148 MR344-99-09 - shaft adapter 25mm
9700.01.149 MR344-99-10 - shaft adapter 30mm
9700.01.150 MR344-99-11 - shaft adapter 32mm
9700.01.151 MR344-99-12 - shaft adapter 1/2"
9700.01.152 MR344-99-13 - shaft adapter 5/8"
9700.01.153 MR344-99-14 - shaft adapter 3/4"
9700.01.154 MR344-99-15 - shaft adapter 1"
9700.01.155 MR344-99-16 - shaft adapter 1 1/4"
Fiber Optic Incremental Encoder
 Subject to errors and changes Date: 21.04.2023
MICRONOR AG     8105 Regensdorf CH    +41 (0)44 843 40 20  +41 (0)44 843 40 39   www.micronor.ch     sales@micronor.ch
MR 344 Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder
Related Products
MR340-1  Controller for Fiber Optic Incremental Encoder Series MR340
MR342  Rotary Encoder Ø58mm
MR343 Linear Encoder
MR346  Heavy Duty Rotary Encoder
MR348 MRI Safe Rotary Encoder Ø58mm Metalfree